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ABSTRACT SUBMISSION FORM:

 WORKSHOP (1 – 2 presenters for a 90-minute interactive session)
 SHOWCASE (1 – 2 presenters for 30 – 45 minutes; 2 or 3 showcases will share a 90- minute session)

 POSTER (at least one participant to be present during poster session on March 25)
TITLE OF PRESENTATION:


AUTHOR(s): (contact information for primary author only)

1. Name:   


Title:


Name of organization:  


Address:  



E-mail address:  
Telephone number:



Fax:  

2. Name:  

Title:  

3. Name:  
Title:

4. Name: 
Title:

5. Name:   
Title:   
ABSTRACT OR OUTLINE (Do not exceed 250 words)

	


LEARNING OBJECTIVES (At the end of this presentation, learners will be able to…)

1.

2.

3.

4.

Please return submissions by e-mail with header “All-Ohio Abstract” by December 9, 2016 to be considered. Please return an electronic copy of the abstract form by e-mail to allohio2017@uhhospitals.org , email preferred but alternately you can fax to (216) 844-5833. 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE:  DECEMBER 9, 2016
